
Sr. No. Name of Student University Serial No. Dept. Year of Passing On/Off Campus Company Name

1 Asawari Ajay Thakare 16168112 ENTC 2020 On Campus Beldar Tech-Flake

2 Vaishnavi Naresh Zanwar 16168178 ENTC 2020 On Campus Wipro Limited

3 Kalyani Ganeshrao Pophale 16168181 ENTC 2020 On Campus Capgemini PVT, Ltd

4 Saloni Nandkishor Khandelwal 16168183 ENTC 2020 On Campus Capgemini PVT, Ltd

5 Harshal Sudam Dolas 16168131 ENTC 2020 On Campus East Sun Electronics Pvt. Ltd.,Pune

6 Parag Jitendra Tamgadge 16168149 ENTC 2020 On Campus East Sun Electronics Pvt. Ltd.,Pune

7 Rutuja Pramodrao Kale 16168154 ENTC 2020 On Campus East Sun Electronics Pvt. Ltd.,Pune

8 Kunal Arunrao Sune 16168118 ENTC 2020 On Campus East Sun Electronics Pvt. Ltd.,Pune

9 Gaurav Nandkishor Gadwe 16168153 ENTC 2020 On Campus East Sun Electronics Pvt. Ltd.,Pune

10 Aishwarya Rajesh Kakpure 16168125 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

11 Ashish  Gopalrao Bhamkar 17168642 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

12 Bhagyashri Anil Kadu 16168157 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

13 Dipali Pundlikrao Deulkar 16168150 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

14 Mayuri Ashok  Sonone 14168137 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

15 Mrunal Jagdish Wagare 17168539 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

16 Nandini  Vitthal Khobragade 16168111 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

17 Praddumn Sunil Tiwari 17168514 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

18 Priya Pradip Tayade 17168540 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

19 Ragini Kishor Alkari 17168520 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

20 Renu Durgadas Chandak 16168168 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

21 Roshni Prashant Sawarkar 17168645 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

22 Saurabh Subhashrao Nagapure 17168633 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

23 Shabaz Ali Shah 17168532 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

24 Shivani Pramodrao Khandare 15168130 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

25 Sumit Prashant Soyam 10168179 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

26 Swati Chandrashekhar Dakare 16168135 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

27 Yash Ganeshrao Choudhari 17168503 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

28 Pranav Anil Shende 17168648 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

29 Vishal Rameshrao Waghamare 15168762 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

30 Aakash Sanjay Mahore 17168638 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

31 Haridas Sureshrao Sasane 17168524 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

32 Ashwini prashant jadhao 17168529 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

33 Shilpa Devidas Ambhore 17168641 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

34 Pratiksha Bhaskar Gunjate 17168631 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

35 Manish Vilasrao Khalokar 16168480 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

36 Akanksha Naresh Awathey 17168493 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

37 Aditya Dhananjay Dudhat 17168637 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

38 Aniket Diliprao Kandalkar 17168639 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

39 Ashish  Balasaheb Gore 17168505 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

40 Aniket Sanjay Rajgure 17168647 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.
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41 Chinmay Sunil Kulkarni 16168528 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

42 Darshan Narendra Kharapkar 17168643 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

43 Durvesh Raju Mahurkar 17168652 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

44 Girish Vishnu Gawai 16168126 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

45 Krushnakant Vijayrao Ramekar 16168121 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

46 Pratik Vijay Sakharkar 16168686 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

47 Rahul Dhanraj Rathod 17168516 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

48 Rushabh Shashikant Mohite 17168534 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

49 Sajid Husen Shaha 17168507 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

50 Shubham Vinodrao Kadu 17168536 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

51 Sumedh Madhukarrao Khodke 15168148 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

52 Sunil Ashok Bothe 16168176 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

53 Vaibhav Shivhari Bhakre 17168535 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

54 Nishant Avinash Kitukale 17168646 ENTC 2020 On Campus Dhoot Transmission Pvt Pune.

55 Shabaz Ali Shah 17168532 ENTC 2020 On Campus Bajaj Electricals Pvt. Ltd.,Pune

56 ANKITA  GAJANANRAO  KHANDEKAR 16168179 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TEK SYSTEMS GLOBAL SERVICES, HYDERABAD

57 MRUNAL JAGDISH WAGARE 17168539 ENTC 2020 Off Campus FAURECIA PVT LTD

58 ASHWINI  PRAVIN GOMASE 17168632 ENTC 2020 Off Campus ZF INDIA

59 CHAITANYA RAMBHAU RAJGURE 17168491 ENTC 2020 Off Campus BOSCH TECHNOLOGY

60 PANKAJ RAMESHWAR BHANGE 17168495 ENTC 2020 Off Campus HARMAN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

61 RAGINI KISHOR ALKARI 17168520 ENTC 2020 Off Campus HARMAN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

62 HARSHAL MANIKRAO BARDE 17168487 ENTC 2020 Off Campus HARMAN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

63 CHINMAY SUNIL KULKARNI 16168528 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TATA TECHNOLOGIES

64 KETKI KISHOR PANDHARIKAR 16168182 ENTC 2020 Off Campus ACCENTURE

65 RENU DURGADAS CHANDAK 16168168 ENTC 2020 Off Campus ACCENTURE

66 AKASH  CHANDRAKANT HATE 16168175 ENTC 2020 Off Campus INTECORE TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD

67 YASH GANESHRAO CHOUDHARI 17168503 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

68 SMITA NARENDRA DESHMUKH 17168489 ENTC 2020 Off Campus COGNIZANT

69 ANIKET SANJAY RAJGURE 17168647 ENTC 2020 Off Campus COGNIZANT

70 PURVA RAJKUMAR JAISWAL 16168164 ENTC 2020 Off Campus SAFRAN ENGINEERING SERVICES

71 ANJALI AVINASH DESHMUKH 16168638 ENTC 2020 Off Campus 63 MOONS TECHNOLOGIES

72 ADITYA DHANANJAY DUDHAT 17168637 ENTC 2020 Off Campus INFOSYS

73 GAYATRI NARENDRA VAIDYA 15168157 ENTC 2020 Off Campus INFOSYS

74 GAURAV VISHWAS HOLKAR 16168170 ENTC 2020 Off Campus INFOSYS

75 GIRISH VISHNU GAWAI 16168126 ENTC 2020 Off Campus KPIT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

76 RUTUJA RAVIKUMAR DAPKI 17168538 ENTC 2020 Off Campus JLL

77 PRIYA PRADIP TAYADE 17168540 ENTC 2020 Off Campus PERFICIENT INDIA PVT. LTD.

78 ASAVARI AJAY THAKARE 16168112 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

79 PRAJAKTA NIRANJAN BHARATI 17168644 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

80 TUSHAR RAJIV GUMBLE 16168130 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

81 DARSHAN NARENDRA KHARAPKAR 17168643 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TECH MAHINDRA

82 KUNAL ARUNRAO SUNE 16168118 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TECH MAHINDRA

83 MANISH VILASRAO KHALOKAR 16168480 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TECH MAHINDRA

84 PRATIK VIJAY SAKHARKAR 16168686 ENTC 2020 Off Campus TUDIP TECHNOLOGIES

85 SHRUTI SUBHASH NARKHEDE 17168640 ENTC 2020 Off Campus HITACHI MUMBAI



86 PRIYANKA GIRIDHARRAO DEULKAR 17168527 ENTC 2020 Off Campus PANGEAA ITES PVT LTD

87 SUMEDH MADHUKARRAO KHODKE 15168148 ENTC 2020 Off Campus INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.

88 SAJID HUSEN SHAHA 17168507 ENTC 2020 Off Campus CAPGEMENI

89 SHRIKANT GAJANANRAO KHADE 15168122 ENTC 2020 Off Campus CAPGEMENI

90 BIPIN NITINSINGH THAKUR 16168114 ENTC 2020 Off Campus UST GLOBAL

91 VAISHNAVI MAROTI NAIK 17168506 ENTC 2020 Off Campus SPECTRUM

92 HARSHAL SUDAM DOLAS 16168131 ENTC 2020 Off Campus E-ZEST

93 UTKARSH KHANDARE 16168143 ENTC 2020 Off Campus CPG BPM

94 SHIVANI PRAMODRAO KHANDARE 15168130 ENTC 2020 Off Campus DOX PRO ROBOTICS PVT LIMITED


